Nummer
5490088
5490087
5490086
5490085
5490089
5490090
5490091
5490070
5490071
3291822
3291823
3291824
3291825
3291826

CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)

nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar

Influenza A (ohne HIN1) RNA-Nw.



