Nummer	CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)	Influenza A (ohne H1N1) RNA-Nw.
5490088	nicht nachweisbar	
5490087	nicht nachweisbar	
5490086	nicht nachweisbar	
5490085	nicht nachweisbar	
5490089	nicht nachweisbar	
5490090	nicht nachweisbar	
5490091	nicht nachweisbar	
5490070	nicht nachweisbar	
5490071	nicht nachweisbar	
3291822	nicht nachweisbar	
3291823	nicht nachweisbar	
3291824	nicht nachweisbar	
3291825	nicht nachweisbar	

3291826 nicht nachweisbar